40.00

20.00

0.00

60.00

30.00

0.00

-130.00

-142.50

-155.00
E(AGC)
D(AGC)
C(AGC)
B(AGC)

A(AGC)

[BI(nT)

RAD2
Antenna
Mode
SUM/SEP
Toggle
RAD1
Antenna
Mode
SUM/SEP
Toggle
TNR
Antenna
Mode
Sweep

103 bad + 588 good MF/939MF projected (62%) - 248 missing MFs
Avg interval = 180 secs

windlib 2.0b LZ version = vO1

DAILY 2021-05-14 22:20:05

Re= 205.00 (201.35, 37.20, -10.02 GSE) WIND/WAVES Summary Plot (Page 1) for 13-MAY-2021, DOY = 133 Re= 205.61 (201.47, 39.87, -9.88 GSE)
TM unit: H:
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